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quantity in package:
color:

rated current:
voltage:

socket type:

cable length:

IP:

certificates:

Index: W-98181
EAN: 5902273406303

PS-460/5,0 ECO

Fixed extension cord with 4 socket
outlets

WIE A

10A 230V

black
10A
230V
4x2p
5m
20
CE
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